Greenville County

Halton Road Project
Fiscal Year 2022 - September 2021

Effective Date Amount Vendor Comments

09/01/2021
09/01/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/15/2021
09/15/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/24/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021

$ 1,977.35
382.79
26,513.03
27,200.00
58,075.19
471,987.66
1,057.64
775.27
509.15
39.20
36.11
16.39
16.39
17,044.05
14,903.62
185.50
197,991.87
5,285.16
4,865.00
2,356.00
$831,217.37

AAA Supply Inc
The Webstaurant Store

Mobile Communications America USA
Mobile Communications America USA
Cornerstone Detention Products Inc

Hogan Construction Group LLC
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Duke Energy

Duke Energy

Johnstone Supply Company
Netlink

Summit Solutionz Inc
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp
Montcalm Properties Inc

Faucets

Restroom receptacles
Security System

Security System

Intercom system
Construction

Monthly elevator services
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly power bill
Monthly power bill
Cut-off switch

Cabling — 352 Halton Rd
Presentation displays
Security keypads for elevators
Multi-unit mailbox




