Greenville County Halton Road Project Fiscal Year 2022 – September 2021

Effective Date	Amount	Vendor	Comments
09/01/2021	\$ 1,977.35	AAA Supply Inc	Faucets
09/01/2021	382.79	The Webstaurant Store	Restroom receptacles
09/08/2021	26,513.03	Mobile Communications America USA	Security System
09/08/2021	27,200.00	Mobile Communications America USA	Security System
09/08/2021	58,075.19	Cornerstone Detention Products Inc	Intercom system
09/09/2021	471,987.66	Hogan Construction Group LLC	Construction
09/09/2021	1,057.64	Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp	Monthly elevator services
09/09/2021	775.27	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
09/09/2021	509.15	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
09/09/2021	39.20	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
09/09/2021	36.11	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
09/09/2021	16.39	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
09/09/2021	16.39	Commissioners of Public Works	Monthly utility bill
09/15/2021	17,044.05	Duke Energy	Monthly power bill
09/15/2021	14,903.62	Duke Energy	Monthly power bill
09/16/2021	185.50	Johnstone Supply Company	Cut-off switch
09/16/2021	197,991.87	Netlink	Cabling – 352 Halton Rd
09/24/2021	5,285.16	Summit Solutionz Inc	Presentation displays
09/27/2021	4,865.00	Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp	Security keypads for elevators
09/27/2021	2,356.00	Montcalm Properties Inc	Multi-unit mailbox
	\$831,217.37		